
Date: April 20-21, 2024 RC: Des Runyan

Calc(1) Adj.(2)

Skipper Boat Name Boat Sail # Spin* Non-Spin* Spin* Non-Spin* Min. Sec. Min.dd Time Place

Cliborne Jolly Mon J/70 158 117 132 0.9833 64 12 59.20 58.21 1

Schramm Ragtime S2 7.9 399 169 184 0.9225 69 57 64.95 59.92 2

Date: April 20-21, 2024 RC: Des Runyan

Calc(1) Adj.(2)

Skipper Boat Name Boat Sail # Spin* Non-Spin* Spin* Non-Spin* Min. Sec. Min.dd Time Place

Cliborne Jolly Mon J/70 158 117 132 0.9833 72 34 67.57 66.44 1

Schramm Ragtime S2 7.9 399 169 184 0.9225 80 17 75.28 69.45 2

Date: April 20-21, 2024 RC: Des Runyan

Calc(1) Adj.(2)

Skipper Boat Name Boat Sail # Spin* Non-Spin* Spin* Non-Spin* Min. Sec. Min.dd Time Place

Cliborne Jolly Mon J/70 158 117 132 0.9833 66 36 61.60 60.57 1

Schramm Ragtime S2 7.9 399 169 184 0.9225 79 2 74.03 68.30 2

2024 Blue Ridge Regatta - Race Results - Class I
2024 Regatta Race #1

Cloudy, 10 to 12 mph gusts to 19    All Classes = A B 2x F

Handicap TCF Finish Time

Finish Time

2024 Blue Ridge Regatta - Race Results - Class I
2024 Regatta Race #2

Handicap TCF Finish Time

2024 Blue Ridge Regatta - Race Results - Class I

9 mph dying breeze to very light .  All fleets A Xtree F

2024 Regatta Race #3
5 mph dying breeze to 0 .  All fleets A B A S/F B F

Handicap TCF



Date: April 20-21, 2024 RC: Des Runyan

Calc(1) Adj.(2)

Skipper Boat Name Boat Sail # Spin* Non-Spin* Spin* Non-Spin* Min. Sec. Min.dd Time Place

Chapin Sparkle Plenty Harbor 20 600 220 235 0.8811 73 55 68.92 60.72 1

Arnold Windsong Harbor 20 273 220 235 0.8811 75 59 70.98 62.54 3

Cliborne Mystic Harbor 20 322 220 235 0.8811 74 40 69.67 61.38 2

Whitt Destiny Alerion 20 6 220 235 0.8811 83 8 78.13 68.84 4

Runyan Audacious Alerion 20 51062 220 235 0.8811 RC

Date: April 20-21, 2024 RC: Des Runyan

Calc(1) Adj.(2)

Skipper Boat Name Boat Sail # Spin* Non-Spin* Spin* Non-Spin* Min. Sec. Min.dd Time Place

Chapin Sparkle Plenty Harbor 20 600 220 235 0.8811 89 36 84.60 74.54 1

Arnold Windsong Harbor 20 273 220 235 0.8811 93 40 88.67 78.12 2

Cliborne Mystic Harbor 20 322 220 235 0.8811 105 55 100.92 88.91 3

Whitt Destiny Alerion 20 6 220 235 0.8811 109 14 104.23 91.84 4

Runyan Audacious Alerion 20 51062 220 235 0.8811  RC

Date: April 20-21, 2024 RC: Des Runyan

Calc(1) Adj.(2)

Skipper Boat Name Boat Sail # Spin* Non-Spin* Spin* Non-Spin* Min. Sec. Min.dd Time Place

Chapin Sparkle Plenty Harbor 20 600 220 235 0.8811 70 28 65.47 57.68 1

Arnold Windsong Harbor 20 273 220 235 0.8811 73 40 68.67 60.50 2

Cliborne Mystic Harbor 20 322 220 235 0.8811 DNF DNF DNF DNF 4

Whitt Destiny Alerion 20 6 220 235 0.8811 DNC DNC DNC DNC 5

Runyan Audacious Alerion 20 51062 220 235 0.8811  RC

2024 Blue Ridge Regatta - Race Results - Class II
2024 Regatta Race #1

Cloudy, 10 to 12 mph gusts to 19    All Classes = A B 2x F

Handicap TCF Finish Time

2024 Blue Ridge Regatta - Race Results - Class II
2024 Regatta Race #2

9 mph dying breeze to very light .  All fleets A Xtree F

Handicap TCF Finish Time

2024 Blue Ridge Regatta - Race Results - Class II
2024 Regatta Race #3

5 mph dying breeze to 0 .  All fleets A B A S/F B F

Handicap TCF Finish Time



Date: April 20-21, 2024 RC: Des Runyan

Calc(1) Adj.(2)

Skipper Boat Name Boat Sail # Spin* Non-Spin* Spin* Non-Spin* Min. Sec. Min.dd Time Place

Schraw No Monkey Business Catalina 25 5853 224 239 0.8780 81 42 81.70 71.73 3

Evans Severance C&C 25 14755 212 227 0.8873 73 54 73.90 65.57 1

Oginz Alarming S-2 9.2 505 189 204 0.9058 91 18 91.30 82.70 4

Burkhalter Mink S-2 7.3/24 22 238 253 0.8673 95 42 95.70 83.00 5

Philip Joie de Vivre O'Day 35 329 156 171 0.9337 71 16 71.27 66.54 2

Date: April 20-21, 2024 RC: Des Runyan

Calc(1) Adj.(2)

Skipper Boat Name Boat Sail # Spin* Non-Spin* Spin* Non-Spin* Min. Sec. Min.dd Time Place

Schraw No Monkey Business Catalina 25 5853 224 239 0.8780 120 38 120.63 105.91 3

Evans Severance C&C 25 14755 212 227 0.8993 89 50 89.83 80.79 1

Oginz Alarming S-2 9.2 505 189 204 0.9058 DNF DNF DNF DNF 6

Burkhalter Mink S-2 7.3/24 22 238 253 0.8673 5

Philip Joie de Vivre O'Day 35 329 156 171 0.9337 91 42 91.70 85.62 2

Date: April 20-21, 2024 RC: Des Runyan

Calc(1) Adj.(2)

Skipper Boat Name Boat Sail # Spin* Non-Spin* Spin* Non-Spin* Min. Sec. Min.dd Time Place

Schraw No Monkey Business Catalina 25 5853 224 239 0.8780 76 5 76.08 66.80 3

Evans Severance C&C 25 14755 212 227 0.8873 64 43 64.72 57.42 1

Oginz Alarming S-2 9.2 505 189 204 0.9058 DNC DNC DNC DNC 6

Burkhalter Mink S-2 7.3/24 22 238 253 0.8673 78 31 78.52 68.10 4

Philip Joie de Vivre O'Day 35 329 156 171 0.9470 68 54 68.90 65.25 2

Spinnaker used for this race only

2024 Blue Ridge Regatta - Race Results - Class III
2024 Regatta Race #1

Cloudy, 10 to 12 mph gusts to 19    All Classes = A B 2x F

Handicap TCF Finish Time

2024 Blue Ridge Regatta - Race Results - Class III
2024 Regatta Race #2

9 mph dying breeze to very light .  All fleets A Xtree F

Handicap TCF Finish Time

2024 Blue Ridge Regatta - Race Results - Class III
2024 Regatta Race #3

5 mph dying breeze to 0 .  All fleets A B A S/F B F

Handicap TCF Finish Time


